Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

85mm² : 300Amps
95mm² : 350Amps
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
SurLok Plus 10.3mm
08
SurLok Plus™ Series
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus™ Series
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
SLP IP B 35 B S O 0 C10-731951-000 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 35 B S B 0 C10-731951-100 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 35 B S R 0 C10-731951-200 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 35 B S O 1 C10-731951-001 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 35 B S B 1 C10-731951-101 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 35 B S R 1 C10-731951-201 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 35B S O 2 C10-731951-002 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 35 B S B 2 C10-731951-102 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B35 B S R 2 C10-731951-202 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 35B S O 3 C10-731951-003 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 35 B S B 3 C10-731951-103 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 35 B S R3 C10-731951-203 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 35 B S O 4 C10-731951-004 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 35B S B 4 C10-731951-104 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 35 B S R4 C10-731951-204 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 35MM2 SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 50 B S O 0 C10-731951-010 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 50 B S B 0 C10-731951-110 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 50 B S R 0 C10-731951-210 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 50 B S O 1 C10-731951-011 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 50 B S B 1 C10-731951-111 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 50 B S R 1 C10-731951-211 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 50 B S O 2 C10-731951-012 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 50 B S B 2 C10-731951-112 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 50 B S R 2 C10-731951-212 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY - RED
SLP IP B 50 B S O 3 C10-731951-013 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - ORANGE
SLP IP B 50 B S B 3 C10-731951-113 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - BLACK
SLP IP B 50 B S R3 C10-731951-213 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS STRAIGHT PLUG FOR 50MM2 SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY - RED

SurLok Plus™ Plugs
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus Selection Chart
10
SurLok Plus™ Series
SLP P A 25 B S O C10-730186-000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED ORANGE
SLP P A 25 B S B C10-730186-100 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED BLACK
SLP P A 25 B S R C10-730186-200 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED RED
SLP P A 16 B S O0 C10-730186-0300 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 16 B S B0 C10-730186-1300 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 16 B S R0 C10-730186-2300 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 25 B S O0 C10-730186-0000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 25 B S B0 C10-730186-1000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 25 B S R0 C10-730186-2000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 90° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 16 B S O1 C10-730186-0301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 16 B S B1 C10-730186-1301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 16 B S R1 C10-730186-2301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 25 B S O1 C10-730186-0001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 25 B S B1 C10-730186-1001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 25 B S R1 C10-730186-2001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 180° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 16 B S O2 C10-730186-0302 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 16 B S B2 C10-730186-1302 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 16 B S R2 C10-730186-2302 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 25 B S O2 C10-730186-0002 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 25 B S B2 C10-730186-1002 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 25 B S R2 C10-730186-2002 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 60° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 16 B S O3 C10-730186-0303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 16 B S B3 C10-730186-1303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 16 B S R3 C10-730186-2303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 25 B S O3 C10-730186-0003 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 25 B S B3 C10-730186-1003 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 25 B S R3 C10-730186-2003 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 25MM2 SEALED , 120° Keyway - RED
SLP P A 16 B S O4 C10-730186-0304 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 150° Keyway - ORANGE
SLP P A 16 B S B4 C10-730186-1304 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 150° Keyway - BLACK
SLP P A 16 B S R4 C10-730186-2304 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS R/A PLUG FOR 16MM2 SEALED , 150° Keyway - RED

SLP IR B 50 C P S O 2 C10-731950-002 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 60°
AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTIONAMPHENOL CATALOG PN
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus Selection Chart
SurLok Plus™ Series
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
SurLok Plus™ Receptacles
SLP IR B B P S O 3 C10-731950-013 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - ORANGE
SLP IR B T P S O 3 C10-731950-023 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - ORANGE
SLP IR B 35 C P S O3 C10-731950-033 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 35MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B 50 C P S O 3 C10-731950-003 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 120° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 50MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B B P S O 4 C10-731950-014 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - ORANGE
SLP IR B T P S O 4 C10-731950-024 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - ORANGE
SLP IR B 35 C P S O 4 C10-731950-034 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 35MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B 50 C P S O 4 C10-731950-004 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 150° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 50MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B B P S O 1 C10-731950-011 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - ORANGE
SLP IR B T P S O 1 C10-731950-021 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - ORANGE
SLP IR B 35 C P S O 1 C10-731950-031 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 35MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B 50 C P S O 1 C10-731950-001 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 50MM2 - ORANGE
SLP IR B B P S B 0 C10-731950-110 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - BLACK
SLP IR B T P S B 0 C10-731950-120 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - BLACK
SLP IR B 35 C P S B 0 C10-731950-130 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 35MM2 - BLACK
SLP IR B 50 C P S B 0 C10-731950-100 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 90° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 50MM2 - BLACK
SLP IR B B P S B 1 C10-731950-111 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - BLACK
SLP IR B T P S B 1 C10-731950-121 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - BLACK
SLP IR B 35 C P S B 1 C10-731950-131 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 35MM2 - BLACK
SLP IR B 50 C P S B 1 C10-731950-101 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 180° KEYWAY CRIMP FOR 50MM2 - BLACK
SLP IR B B P S B 2 C10-731950-112 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY WITH FLAT BUSBAR - BLACK
SLP IR B T P S B 2 C10-731950-122 8.0MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED WITH 60° KEYWAY WITH SCREW THREAD - BLACK

SLP R A 25 C P S B 0 C10-730187-1000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 90° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - BLACK
11 Amphenol Industrial Operations
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus Selection Chart
08
SurLok Plus™ Series
SLP R A 25 C P S R 0 C10-730187-2000 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 90° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - RED
SLP R A B P S O1 C10-730187-0101 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - ORANGE
SLP R A B P S B1 C10-730187-1101 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - BLACK
SLP R A B P S R1 C10-730187-2101 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - RED
SLP R A T P S O1 C10-730187-0201 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - ORANGE
SLP R A T P S B1 C10-730187-1201 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - BLACK
SLP R A T P S R1 C10-730187-2201 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - RED
SLP R A 16 C P S O 1 C10-730187-0301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - ORANGE
SLP R A 16 C P S B 1 C10-730187-1301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - BLACK
SLP R A 16 C P S R 1 C10-730187-2301 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - RED
SLP R A 25 C P S O 1 C10-730187-0001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - ORANGE
SLP R A 25 C P S B 1 C10-730187-1001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - BLACK
SLP R A 25 C P S R 1 C10-730187-2001 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 180° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - RED
SLP R A B P S O3 C10-730187-0103 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - ORANGE
SLP R A B P S B3 C10-730187-1103 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - BLACK
SLP R A B P S R3 C10-730187-2103 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH FLAT BUSBAR - RED
SLP R A T P S O3 C10-730187-0203 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - ORANGE
SLP R A T P S B3 C10-730187-1203 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - BLACK
SLP R A T P S R3 C10-730187-2203 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway WITH SCREW THREAD - RED
SLP R A 16 C P S O 3 C10-730187-0303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - ORANGE
SLP R A 16 C P S B 3 C10-730187-1303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - BLACK
SLP R A 16 C P S R 3 C10-730187-2303 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway CRIMP FOR 16MM2 - RED
SLP R A 25 C P S O 3 C10-730187-0003 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - ORANGE
SLP R A 25 C P S B 3 C10-730187-1003 5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE PANEL MOUNT SEALED , 120° Keyway CRIMP FOR 25MM2 - BLACK

12
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus Selection Chart
SurLok Plus™ Series
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
SLPPB70BSO0EH C10-738728-1700 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 90°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB70BSO1EH C10-738728-1701 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 270°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB70BSO2EH C10-738728-1702 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 60°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB70BSO3EH C10-738728-1703 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 120°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB70BSO4EH C10-738728-1704 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 150°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB70BSB0EH C10-738728-2700 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 90°Keyway - Black
SLPPB70BSB1EH C10-738728-2701 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 270°Keyway -Black
SLPPB70BSB2EH C10-738728-2702 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 60°Keyway - Black
SLPPB70BSB3EH C10-738728-2703 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 120°Keyway - Black
SLPPB70BSB4EH C10-738728-2704 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 150°Keyway - Black
SLPPB70BSR0EH C10-738728-3700 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 90°Keyway - Red
SLPPB70BSR1EH C10-738728-3701 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 270°Keyway - Red
SLPPB70BSR2EH C10-738728-3702 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 60°Keyway - Red
SLPPB70BSR3EH C10-738728-3703 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 120°Keyway -Red
SLPPB70BSR4EH C10-738728-3704 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2 , 150°Keyway - Red
SLPPB50BSO0EH C10-738728-1500 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 90°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB50BSO1EH C10-738728-1501 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 270°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB50BSO2EH C10-738728-1502 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 60°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB50BSO3EH C10-738728-1503 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 120°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB50BSO4EH C10-738728-1504 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 150°Keyway - Orange
SLPPB50BSB0EH C10-738728-2500 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 90°Keyway - Black
SLPPB50BSB1EH C10-738728-2501 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 270°Keyway -Black
SLPPB50BSB2EH C10-738728-2502 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 60°Keyway - Black
SLPPB50BSB3EH C10-738728-2503 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 120°Keyway - Black
SLPPB50BSB4EH C10-738728-2504 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 150°Keyway - Black
SLPPB50BSR0EH C10-738728-3500 Surlok plus 8.0mm right angle Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2 , 90°Keyway - Red

SurLok Plus™ EMI Version
13 Amphenol Industrial Operations
Ordering Information
SurLok Plus Selection Chart
SurLok Plus™ Series
14
AMPHENOL CATALOG PN AMPHENOL MANUFACTURING PN DESCRIPTION
SurLok Plus™ EMI Version
SLPIPB70BSR2EH C10-738727-3702 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2, 60°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB70BSR3EH C10-738727-3703 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2, 120°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB70BSR4EH C10-738727-3704 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,70mm2, 150°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB50BSO0EH C10-738727-1500 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 90°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB50BSO1EH C10-738727-1501 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 270°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB50BSO2EH C10-738727-1502 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 60°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB50BSO3EH C10-738727-1503 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 120°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB50BSO4EH C10-738727-1504 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 150°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB50BSB0EH C10-738727-2500 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 90°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB50BSB1EH C10-738727-2501 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 270°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB50BSB2EH C10-738727-2502 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 60°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB50BSB3EH C10-738727-2503 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 120°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB50BSB4EH C10-738727-2504 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 150°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB50BSR0EH C10-738727-3500 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 90°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB50BSR1EH C10-738727-3501 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 270°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB50BSR2EH C10-738727-3502 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 60°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB50BSR3EH C10-738727-3503 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 120°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB50BSR4EH C10-738727-3504 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,50mm2, 150°Keyway - Red
SLPIPB35BSO0EH C10-738727-1300 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 90°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB35BSO1EH C10-738727-1301 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 270°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB35BSO2EH C10-738727-1302 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 60°Keyway - Orannge
SLPIPB35BSO3EH C10-738727-1303 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 120°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB35BSO4EH C10-738727-1304 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 150°Keyway - Orange
SLPIPB35BSB0EH C10-738727-2300 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 90°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB35BSB1EH C10-738727-2301 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 270°Keyway - Black
SLPIPB35BSB2EH C10-738727-2302 Surlok plus 8.0mm Straight Plug with EMI and HVIL,35mm2, 60°Keyway - Black